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Matter

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0917

1011

0928

1050

1015

SGJ

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

SGJ
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LAVENE, J

COMPTON JR, D

THOMAS, P

HAYES, R

MARLAR, K

ALLMAND LAW  Carrington-
FIRM PLLC Resp/Disagrees

CARRIE L WEIR Amerihome-
Resp/due for
1/2025 pymt

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

Lakeview-
Resp/Disagrees

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES
PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Grant
(StacyLipsey)

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE Claim # 9

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE COMPANY Claim # 18

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re FREEDOM MORTGAGE
CORP Claim # 26

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re LAKEVIEW LOAN
SERVICING LLC Claim # 33

Notice of amount deemed necessary
to cure re LAKEVIEW LOAN
SERVICING LLC Claim # 3

Total # Case on [

Printed: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 at 2:11 pm
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