Mortgage Mid Case Notice

Calendar Date: Thursday, March 13, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments								
0917	SGJ	LAVENE, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	Carrington- Resp/Disagrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re CARRINGTON MORTGAGE Claim # 9
1011	SGJ	COMPTON JR, D	CARRIE L WEIR	Amerihome- Resp/due for 1/2025 pymt	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY Claim # 18
0928	SWE	THOMAS, P	GWENDOLYN E HUNT		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORP Claim # 26
1050	SGJ	HAYES, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	Lakeview- Resp/Disagrees	8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC Claim # 33
1015	SGJ	MARLAR, K	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC		8:30:00AM	Mortgage Mid Case Notice	Grant (StacyLipsey)	Notice of amount deemed necessary to cure re LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC Claim # 3

Total # Case on [

Printed: Wednesday, March 5, 2025 at 2:11 pm

Page 1 of 1

